F
U
R
N
IT
U
R
E

Our wide palette of colours refl ects the very latest in
tonal trends as well as traditional favourites.
HOW TO ORDER
1.   Measure your available space and
select your confi guration of furniture
units & sizes
2.  Choose slimline or full depth units
3.  Choose your desired colourway,
handles and worktop
4.  Choose a basin and back to wall pan
Driftwood
Hacienda Black
Gloss
White
Gloss
Grey Mist
Brown Grey Avola
Natural Oak
Gloss
Grey
Most of our Fusion furniture is made here in Britain.
 F
U
R
N
IT
U
R
E
5
5
F
IT
T
E
D
FITTED:
SINGLE FITTED UNITSSINGLE FITTED UNITS
Please see page 64 for Basin options, and page 60-61 for Handle options
SLIMLINE
PLINTHS &
END PANELS
FULL DEPTH
All prices include VAT at 20%. For line drawings visit hudsonreed.co.uk
400mm Vanity Unit
H864 x W400 x D255mm. 1 Door
 OFF103 £184.00
 OFF303 £235.00
 OFF203 £235.00
 OFF503 £235.00
 OFF603 £235.00
 OFF903 £269.00
 OFG403 £269.00
500mm WC Unit
H864 x W500 x D255mm. No Cistern
 OFF145 £184.00
 OFF345 £235.00
 OFF245 £235.00
 OFF545 £235.00
 OFF645 £235.00
 OFF945 £269.00
 OFG445 £269.00
300mm Base Unit
H864 x W300 x D255mm. 1 Door
 OFF181 £184.00
 OFF381 £201.00
 OFF281 £201.00
 OFF581 £201.00
 OFF681 £201.00
 OFF981 £230.00
 OFG481 £230.00
1250mm Plinth
H140 x W1250 x D18mm